
 

Follow us on Facebook                                                                                                                                      
The Harlingen Housing Authority 
2024 Schedule for HCV/Section 

8 Program Applications 
Available online at: 

https://harlingen.housingmanager.com/ 
 
 

Only 20 online applications are accepted every 2nd Thursday of each month starting at 8:00 a.m. 
 For assistance, please call the Admission Dept. at 

956-428-4026 option #3 
 

Ms. Nancy Garza ext. 133 
Ms. Natalie Arcos ext. 113 

Ms. Brianna Caldwell ext. 115 
 
 

 
 2024 

Date Day of the Week Location Time 

January 11, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

February 08, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

March 14, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

April 11, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

May 09, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

June 13, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

July 11, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

August 08, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

September 12, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

October 10, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

November 14, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

December 12, 2024 Thursday 219 E. Jackson St. 8:00 a.m. 

https://www.facebook.com/harlingenha/
https://harlingen.housingmanager.com/

